Magic
\ Valley /]
Gymnastics
2371 Wright Ave, Twin Falls, Idaho — (208)731-0732

August 2021 — May 2022 Session Schedule

Session I — Monday, August 16" — Monday, September 27" (CLOSED September 6™)

Session II — Tuesday, September 28" — Monday, November 10"

Session III — Tuesday, November 11" — Saturday, January 8" (CLOSED November 23-28" and Dec. 20" - Jan. 2"
Session IV — Monday, January 10" — Saturday, February 19"

Session V — Monday, February 21% — Saturday, April 9" — (CLOSED March 21 — 27™)

Session VI — Monday, April 11" — Saturday, May 21

Class Schedule

Prices listed are for one class a week for a 6-week session

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Tiny Stars (Coed 1%2-3)
(35 mins) $68.00 10:30-11:05 6:15-6:50
- Requires active parent participation 5:30-6:05
Little Stars (Coed 3-4v2) 5:15-6:00 9:00-9:45 4:00-4:45
(45 mins) $77.00 4:45-5:30 5:30-6:15
Kinder Stars (Coed 4v2—6) 4:00-4:45 9:45-10:30 4:45-5:30
6:15-7:00 4:00-4:45
(45 mins) $77.00 6:15-7:00
Stars Beginner Girls (Girls 6+) 4:15-5:15 5:15-6:15 4:00-5:00 4:30-5:30
6:30-7:30 6:15-7:15 6:30-7:30
(1 hour) $89.00 6:30-7:30
Rising Stars (intermediate) (Girls 6+) 6:15-7:30 4:00-5:15
(1 Y hours) $105.00
Super Hero (Boys Gymnastics)  (Boys 6+) 5:15-6:15 4:00-5:00
(1 hour) $89.00
Ninja (Coed 6+) 4:30-5:15 5:15-6:00
(45 mins) $77.00 6:15-7:00
Tumbling | (beginner) (Coed 6+) 4:30-5:15 6:15-7:00
(45 mins) $77.00
Tumbling Il (kickover required) (Coed 6+) 5:15-6:15 5:30-6:30
(1 hour) $89.00

There is an annual Registration Fee of $49 for all Students.
Registration Fee and First Session Fee is due at time of registration.
All subsequent session fees are due by the start of each new session.
Prices listed are for one class/week for a 6-week session.

You MUST sign up for each session you would like to participate in.
A minimum of 3 students is required to run a class.

Space is limited and can only be reserved once payment is received.
Make Up classes are not available.



